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Requisition Format for Scheme Head - MR (3054) Under Bihar Rural Road Maintenance Policy-2018 (Initial Rectification and Surface Renewal)

lz»_.:n of Works Division :- Muzaffarpur West

/ Adutatstratbvy Agreement Amount (in Lakh) Z
Administrati Approval (AA) Date of Actual Date | Value of Thickness of| Valueof Previous ﬁw.n?mh—m —ammuu_mon
cage N 3 Project ID as per| ve Approval i SYear | Agreement| Completion . Bitumen | Bitumen |Total Alloted| expenditure | against work
BIT) Sk Hawis ot Roadk Mis (AA) Letter puite Routine | No, & Date as per of IRI (in Layer (in | Contentin | Amount (in | as per MIS done (in R
) LEHET | Length | Amount (in | Rectification with Maintanance | P Completion | mm/lm) 5 = ) P ) Lakh)
No.&Date | (in Km) | Lakh) |Surface Renewsl 3»:.: Gn Agreement mum) ercentage [ Lakh Lakh
(in Lakh) Lalkh) .
Ll 2 3 | 4 | s 6 e 8 9 10 E11% 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 |
MR-NN1S-20 .
= Baizulpur PWD Road To 203MBDf2 SDBC MB Copy
1 Muz=ifarp, . : 31507202071 | 06.07. . . ; 27.08.2020 1404000 | 25mm 5.00 0.00000 | 0.00000 | 26.49958
a..ﬂ.ﬁﬁ Hangurahi (Mugrahiye) 1 2019 | 1.180 | 5259199 ' 32.53000 9.89101 01920 Complete Attached.
\ M _ _ _ _ 0.00000 0.00000 | 26.49958

K&omr?
Execative Engineer
RWD Works Division
Muzaffarpur West
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Date -

22/9/20
22/9/20
22/9/20
22/9/20
22/9/20
22/9/20
22/9/20
22/9/20
22/9/20
22/9/20
22/9/20
22/9/20

Time

11:38:0

11:38:24
11:38:24

11:39:0
11:39:0
11:39:0
11:40:0
11:40:10
12:40:45
11:41:0
11:41:55
11:42:0

Section
No.

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
01
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.09

Length Bumps

inkm in mm

90
100
120
130

90
150
170
200
110
170
180
190

Speed

Rate
0
10.1
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
10.1
10.1
10.1
101
0
10.1

OR

mm/km

900
1000
1200
1300

900
1500
1700
2000
1100
1700
1800
2111
AVG:-

IRI
uiv
876
975
1173
1272
876
1469
1667
1964
1074
1667
1766
2074
1404

OO0 606

1.34
1.48
1.74
1.87
1.34
2.13
2.38
2.76
161
2.38
2.51
2.89

Name of Road :- Baizulpur PWD Road To Hangurahi (Mugrahiya)
, 'ATEGORY

Latitude Longitude Event

26.15312
26.1539
26.15454
26.15521
26.15591
26.15658
26.15726
26.15792
26.15863
26.15954
26.15947
26.1596

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

85.10089 aeed Breaker
85.10182 Normal

Normal

Y=0*X"2+0.989* X -13.58

(R) RURAL ROAD

4001-5000 >5001
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2020\22091145 Xls, Section No. 6, Eqn:Y=0°%X"2+ _

N _w.:.m. mm.”’mnu?.qmm..m/m_.aﬁ Indicator Software\Reports\22.09.
10.34 n.: Q.mwo_...mq AJAY KUMAR SINGH. Name of Work/ Road ‘Baizulpur PWD Road To Hanqurahi (Mugrahiya).
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Name of Work—
Situation of Work-
Agency by which wor
Date of Measuremont-

No. and date of agreement
ould be repeatad at the commancamant

ralaling to each work)

Kk Is exocuted-

(Thesae four lineg sh
ol the measurement
Detalls of actual measurement

Particulars
No. L. B. D.

Contents
of area

| $H v | e ekt (@2 )

v A »D/ wipld =t (¢ ,/,-cg )12 o 2 n}dM
4 7/
Y ‘nL/ﬂ { pl R ot

" (5] /!ﬂ-/b" < L’ i“[ :a“%h"
)

AY)

}n{x?q
bztu — }ff }(u\\/ Sl /)’r;;/;., —
j}wm;/)’,yg}g v 9o | Mrfes) =) A4 DT
Dale v;l_ crp— gpr)] A/@

D

Zx Joxox o o Lovie
JADAIB X )bs 4 Lopow

2 x| X D}()'ubrgw%

2 AA VB@X“*DD”Z.;FTD .

2APA )P o row
.22 LD
L

Cnantinnatiae
Scanned with CamScanner



11
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Detalls of actual measurement | Conients
No. L. D. of area

Particulars
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